Ignumn

Bénévole

Ma

Lundi

Din

Mardi

Woe

Mercr

Don

Jeudi

Vri]

Vendre

Zat

Samedi

Zon

Dim

Ma

Lundi

Din

Mardi

AM-PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

Nr.

medewerker

05-janv

06-j

anv

07]

anv

08-janv

09-janv

10-janv

11

anv

12-

anv

13-

anv

100

Deroubaix
Baudouin

349

Derudder Willy

173

Desal Gino

11

11

11

11

417

Desmadryl Jean-
Marie

46

Desplenter Geert

327

Desutter Nicole

45

45

47

Devoldere Kristof

66

66

74

74

801

801

257

Devos Monique

197

Dewart Henri

52

52

66

126

126

80 DG

80 DG

237

Dewispelaere Luc

66

74

74

80 E

80 E

321

Dewyngaert
Jurgen

66

66

66

126

126

80D

80D

140

D'hondt Fabienne

175

D'hossche Pamela

45

45

65

65

65

65

126

126

80l

80 I

186

D'Hulstere Dany

279

Dingenen Jos

10

10

52

52

66

66

80D

80D

273

Dinjart Clément

20

Dodin Corine

275

Donné Roger

19

19

19

19

66

66

291

Dos Santos
Patrick

80

80

292

Dos Santos Vitor

80

80

159

Dozet Jean-Claude

66

66

133

Dricot Jules

282

Druyts Gust

80D

80D

146

Ducheyne Patrick

11

11

40

40

80FO

80FO

229

Dumarez Koen

80 F

80 F




